
 

Bonanza Valley Groundwater Management Area 
 

DNR Support Resources 
 

Name 
 
Blake-Bradley 

 
 
 

Nicki 

Support Area 
 
Area Hydrologist - Stearns 

Email 
 
nicki.blake-bradley@state.mn.us 

 

Champion Glen Hydrogeologist glen.champion@state.mn.us  

Chisholm Ian Stream Habitat ian.chisholm@state.mn.us  

Collett Rob Project Managing Sponsor rob.collett@state.mn.us  

Colvin Steve Project Executive Sponsor steve.colvin@state.mn.us  

 
Frederickson 

 
Dennis 

 
Project Executive Sponsor 

 
dennis.frederickson@state.mn.us 

 

Hunt Sean Water Use Hydrologist sean.hunt@dnr.state.mn.us  

Jenzen Ethan Area Hydrologist - Kandiyohi ethan.jenzen@state.mn.us  

 
Lais 

 
Dan 

 
Project Managing Sponsor 

 
dan.lais@state.mn.us 

 

O’Donovan Shelly Project Office Administrative Assistant shelly.odonovan@state.mn.us  

Pascal Shana Data Support shana.pascal@state.mn.us  

 
Pfeifer 

 
Sharon 

 
Project Process and Outreach 

 
sharon.pfeifer@state.mn.us 

 

Roemhildt Scott Information Officer scott.roemhildt@state.mn.us  

Shelden Mike Lieutenant, Enforcement mike.shelden@state.mn.us   

Siira Emily Area Hydrologist emily.siira@state.mn.us  

 
Stenquist 

 
Brian 

 
Project Planner 

 
brian.stenquist@state.mn.us 

 

Stratton Barry District Manager, EWR, NW Region barry.stratton@state.mn.us  
 

Thompson Steve Project Managing Sponsor stephen.thompson@state.mn.us  

Wright Skip District Manager, EWR, Southern Region skip.wright@state.mn.us  
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